DATE
03/13/2023
03/31/2023
04/06/2023
04/08/2023
44122023
4/14/2023
4/17/23
04/22/2023
04/25/2023
04/29/2023
05/02/2023
05/06/2023
05/09/2023
05/11/23
05/12/2023

05/18/2023
05/19/2023

05/25/23
05/26/23
5/27

Mon

Thurs

Sat

Fri
Mon
Sat
Tues
Sat
Tue
Fri

Tue

Friday

Fri
Sat

Thurs
Fri
Sat

BIG SKY HIGH SCHOOL
2023 TENNIS SCHEDULE

OPPONENT
1st Day of Practice
West/Belgrade/Big Sky
vs Sentinel
vs Butte/Glacier
Heligate
Sentinel/Butte
Hellgate
Senior/Bozeman/Hellgate
Sentinel
Western AA
Hellgate
Butte/Kalispell
vs. Butte
PRACTICE AT PLAYFAIR
Helena/Butte/Big Sky

Divisionals
Divisionals

State
State
State

LOCATION

Fort
Fort
Fort
Missoula
Fort
Bozeman
Fort
Kalispell
Fort
Butte

Fort

Butte

Butte
Butte

Kalispell
Kalispell
Kalispell

VARSITY

1160
4:00
11:00/1:00

3:00 rescheduled to 4/17 2:00
10:00
2:00
10:00
3:00
10:00
3:00
11:00

3:00

11:00

10:00
8:00



